Pos No. Cognome nome

JUNIOR UOMINI (JUN) (4)

1 31  FRANGIONI ALESSANDRO
2 35  BIANCHI PIERANGELO
3 12 JIMENEZ JUAN CAMILO
4 50 GRIGIONI GIANMARCO

SENIOR 1 (SEN1) (2)

1 52  CARTOLANO DOMENICO
2 49  BAZZOFFI MATTEO
SENIOR 2 (SEN2) (5)
1 23  CESARO ROBERTO
2 16  GAROFALO VALERIO
3 4  GATTI GIOVANNI
4 33  CARCASOLE GIUSEPPE
5 27  FIORENTINI MATTEO
VETERANI 1 (VET1) (9)
1 21  DEL PRETE GAETANO
2 14  CICCARESE FABIO
3 54  ORCAME FABIO
4 22  DEL PRETE MASSIMO
5 30 BRANCATO GIUSEPPE
6 38  ARABI PASQUALE
7 45  GIVANNETTI ANDREA
8 36  CORSI IVAN

©o

3 MOCCI ALESSANDRO
VETERANI 2 (VET2) (3)

1 20 BUONINCONTRO CIRO
2 25  PETRICCA ANDREA
3 44  LUCARELLI GIOVANNI

GENTLEMEN 1 (GEN1) (8)
1 13 ZIzZI PIERO

2 48 MAGGIOLI ROBERTO

3 24 DI FERDINANDO ANDREA
4 46  CAPUCCILLI PIETRO

5 32 COSTA MASSIMO

6 6 SCORTICHINI GABRIEL

7 15  MINIELLO STEFANO

8 41  MASCHIETTI FABRIZIO

GENTLEMEN 2 (GEN2) (5)

1 26  FERRUZZI STEFANO
2 29 DI PAOLO MASSIMINIANO
3 19  BACCHETTA VINCENZO
4 40  BORIONI FABIO
5 11  SPINA STEFANO

SUPER GENTLEMEN A (SGENA) (2)
1 43  CARPENTIERI TERENZIO
2 10  FIORELLI ADRIANO

\,

Squadra

ASD VIBRATA BIKE 2005
ASD ETRUSCA
CICLISMO LAZIO

TEAM EURONIX & MB

BIKE LAB - TEAM ASTOFI
ASD IFI BIKE

ASD EURONIX TEAM

ASD AIRONE LEO CONSTRUCTIONS
GM BIKE

UNITEC CYCLING TEAM

IFI BIKE

ASD EURONIX TEAM

ASD AIRONE LEO CONSTRUCTIONS
MG K VIS DAL COLLE RE ARTU

ASD EURONIX TEAM

UNITEC CYCLING TEAM

MG K VIS DAL COLLE RE ARTU

ASD IFI BIKE

UC PAILIANO

ASD LABICO BIKE

MB LAZIO EURONICS
APO7 TEAM
ASD IFI BIKE

ASD AIRONE LEO CONSTRUCTIONS
CILOMILLENNIO

AP07 TEAM

FAGA ZAMA TEAM

MB LAZIO EURONICS

DT RACING TEAM S.C.

ASD AIRONE LEO CONSTRUCTIONS
ASD IFI BIKE

ZERO WATT CICLI MONTANINI A.S.D
ASD NUOVA CICLISTI FORANO

ASD ETRUSCA

CICLI CASTELLACCIO

ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA

ASD IFI BIKE
YPERION BIKE
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Anno

1995
1997
1999
1997

1990
1992

1986
1986
1986
1985
1988

1980
1980
1982
1983
1983
1979
1980
1981
1983

1978
1976
1978

1971
1971
1973
1973
1969
1971
1971
1972

1968
1968
1966
1968
1966

1961
1963
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